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MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC
WKN: 595112103

ISIN:  US5951121038

Overview

2024/04/10 14:14:22
Price

112.82 EUR
Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
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CESKAS
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-0.27% (-0.30)

US5951121038

MU
Stuttgart
EUR
Technology
Stock

125,064 EUR

S&P 500

110.64 EUR (1,000)
110.80 EUR (1,000)

112.88 EUR
113.68 EUR
112.64 EUR
113.12 EUR
162
18,358.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/10
2024/04/09
2024/04/08
2024/04/05
2024/04/04
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Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US5951121038-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS5951121038
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5951121038&ID_NOTATION=17370
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5951121038&ID_NOTATION=17370
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=926017cd0c003a12292829f8af62a9696fcec8e6d617d58c750eed766b514dca&idfile=60162&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60162%2F2024-04-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7cb3e28a636250de8&time=1712842698&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63d90c0ab892f6461097c0c4255f9eb62b364f90b13a0c390fe7cd27711098b3&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=092a8c9a6b8a0c4c1&time=1712842698&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39fc0ee24482032015b61cc5103ce012a31e000261d2d32b26dd5fb0cc5670fd&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=37ee7fa65d97a2bf6&time=1712842698&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5b949675a3ef5c7e094c3e190a3953f3e0604e3869c6255c79adbe3e0aa6f55&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d5d481ca1cc012b6e&time=1712842698&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e11be63b0494229a9c921abd9c4a91c219072dc5cb044d5a8af616930e34722&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=011767f13fc12d254&time=1712842698&tool=RSC

MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC

Details

2024/04/10 14:14:22

Price

112.82 EUR

Difference © -027%(-0.30)
General attributes
ISIN US5951121038
Symbol MU
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 125,064 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 110.64 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 110.80 EUR (1,000)
Open 112.88 EUR
High 113.68 EUR
Low 112.64 EUR
Close (prev. day) 113.12 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 162
Trading volume 18,358.88
Number of trades 4
Last size 40
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +71.71% +111.20% +41.35%
Perf (abs.) +47.24  +59.56 +33.09
Beta 1.57 1.39 1.46
Volatility 40.15 36.96 41.55
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High

| date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks
52 Weeks

High | date
Low | date

All listings for MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 15:21 110.50 EUR
04/10

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 112.64 EUR
04/10

Tradegate 2024/ 15:23 110.88 EUR
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:14 112.82 EUR
04/10

114.32 EUR (1,289
96.59 EUR (1,104

81.65 EUR (510

69.74 EUR (332

120.24 EUR (2024/04/04
72.82 EUR (2024/02/20
120.24 EUR (2024/04/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
53.00 EUR (2023/04/25)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.75 103
0.00 1
0.90 134
0.02 4
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17370
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274006
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850316
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36445572

MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC
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SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

2019/
10/21

2020/
02/07
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04/09

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

17:35

17:36

22:00

08:00

10:00

08:11

12:53

15:15

19:24

15:21

12:30

14:40

15:09

35.00 CHF

50.00 USD

122.63 USD

112.88 EUR

122.31 USD

113.02 EUR

112.14 EUR

110.56 EUR

115.72 EUR

110.48 EUR

112.10 EUR

110.78 EUR

0.00

0.00

2,366.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.39

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.00

108.732 CHF 0.00

205,396
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588523
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167838293
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17369
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116743625
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116743625
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252413
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17368
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1552395
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097258
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097258
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097274
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097274
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323665
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17366
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407675826

MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC

Company profile

Company Logo

Ascron

Contact Details
MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC.

8000 South Federal Way - 83716-9632
Boise

Telefon: +1-208-368-4000
Fax: +
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: MICRON
TECHNOLOGY INC
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Company Profile

Micron Technology, Inc. engages in the provision of innovative memory and storage
solutions. It operates through the following segments: Compute and Networking Business
Unit (CNBU), Mobile Business Unit (MBU), Embedded Business Unit (EBU), and Storage
Business Unit (SBU). The CNBU segment includes memory products and solutions sold into
client, cloud server, enterprise, graphics, and networking markets. The MBU segment is
involved in memory and storage products sold into smartphone and other mobile-device
markets. The EBU segment focuses on memory and storage products sold into automotive,
industrial, and consumer Markets. The SBU segment consists of SSDs and component-level
solutions sold into enterprise and cloud, client, and consumer storage markets. The
company was founded by Ward D. Parkinson, Joseph Leon Parkinson, Dennis Wilson, and
Doug Pitman on October 5, 1978 and is headquartered in Boise, ID.

Members of Management Board

Robert Switz Chairman of Board of
Directors

Linnie Member of Board of
Haynesworth Directors

Lynn Dugle Member of Board of
Directors

Mary McCarthy Member of Board of
Directors

Mary Wright Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Beyer Member of Board of
Directors

Robert Swan Member of Board of
Directors

Steven Gomo  Member of Board of
Directors

Sanjay Chairman of Managing

Mehrotra Board

April Arnzen Member of Executive
Committee

Joel L. Poppen Member of Executive
Committee

Manish Bhatia Member of Executive
Committee

Mark J. Murphy Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Mike Bokan

Scott DeBoer Member of Executive
Committee

Sumit Sadana Member of Executive
Committee
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